
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Confession Times 
11.30 to 12.10pm, and 
4.00 pm to 5.30 pm on  

Christmas Eve  
 

 St ALOYSIUS’ CHURCH 
A Church of the Archdiocese of Glasgow 

    25 Rose Street 
       Glasgow, G3 6RE 

Tel: 0141 332 3039 
Email:  staloysius.garnethill@rcag.org.uk 

JESUIT 
YOUNG 
ADULT  

MINISTRIES 
Adults in their 20s and 30s 

September 2025  
– June 2026 

 
COME ALONG every SUNDAY 

Ignatian Spirituality Centre 

35 Rose Street, Glasgow, G3 6PE 

 
 
 

CALENDAR and EVENTS (at a glance) 
Sunday 7th September Opening of the Year   
Sunday 14th September Nicea - History 
Sunday 21st September Ignatian Nuggets 
Sunday 28th September The Path to Holiness for 
Ordinary Christians    
Sunday 5th October Focus on Virtues  
Sunday 12th October Nicea - Outcome  
Sunday 19th October Ignatian Nuggets 
Sunday 26th October Church Modernism in the 
21st century 
Sunday 2nd November Focus on Virtues  
Sunday 9th November Nicea - Reception 
Sunday 16th November Ignatian Nuggets 
Sunday 23rd November How to Overcome 
Disordered Attachments     
ADVENT PREPARATION for CHRISTMAS 
Sunday 30th November 1st Advent Sunday 
Sunday 7th December 2nd Advent Sunday    
Sunday 14th December 3rd Advent Sunday  
The Joys and Hopes of Advent Liturgy  
Sunday 21st December 4th Advent Sunday      
Sunday 28th December Christmas Holiday  
Sunday 4th January Christmas Holiday  
Sunday 11th January Living out the Beatitudes I. 
Sunday 18th January Ignatian Nuggets 
Friday 23rd January BURNS NIGHT   
Sunday 25th January Finding a Life Partner for a 
healthy Marriage     
Sunday 1st February Focus on Virtues  
Sunday 8th February Living out the Beatitudes II. 
Sunday 15th February Believe to Hope in Loving 
– on Faith, Hope and Charity 
18 Feb Ash Wednesday 
LENT PREPARATION for EASTER 
Sunday 22nd February 1st Lent Sunday 
Sunday 1st March 2nd Lent Sunday  
Sunday 8th March 3rd Lent Sunday 
10th March John Ogilvie SJ Feast Day  
Sunday 15th March 4th Lent Sunday  
Lent Liturgy and Holy Triduum 
Sunday 22nd March 5th Lent Sunday 
Fraternity, Economic Development and Civil Society   
Sunday 29th March Palm Sunday    
 

Regular Mass Times 
Monday – Friday:   8am, 12.15pm,  

Saturday: 12.15pm; 5pm Sunday Vigil Mass 
Sunday: 10am, 12pm & 9pm 

Confession Times 
Mon-Sun 30 minutes before Mass 

Confessions after 8am Mass on request 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Regular Monthly Programme 
1st Sunday: Focus on Virtues, leave vices behind 

Followed by Personal Reflective Silence 
2nd Sunday: Movie – Book – Theology Input 

3rd Sunday: Ignatian Spirituality Nuggets 
Followed by Communal Adoration at ISC 

4th or Last Sunday: Guest Speaker 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday Programme 
7pm Light Meal and Fellowship 

7.45pm Faith Talk and Group Reflection 
8.30pm Personal or Community Prayer 

9pm Sunday Mass  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday 5th April Easter Sunday – Easter Break 
Sunday 12th April Easter Break     
Sunday 19th April Ignatian Nuggets   
Sunday 26th April Faith-based Leadership 
Sunday 3rd May Focus on Virtues  
Sunday 10th May Mark Carney – Value(s) 
Sunday 17th May The significance of Awaiting the 
Spirit and celebration of Pentecost  
Sunday 24th May Pentecost Evangelization – 
What are we to do and not?      
 
Saturday 30th May QUIZ NIGHT   
 
Sunday 31st May Planning for 2026-2027  
Sunday 7th June Focus on Virtues  
Sunday 14th June J. Haidt–The Anxious Generation 
Sunday 21st June Ignatian Nuggets 
Sunday 28th June Thanksgiving and party   
     

SUMMER BREAK July – August 2026 
9pm Young Adult Sunday Mass continues  

Sunday 5th September 2026 – 2027 YEAR    
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